III- PSMD0805 Series Ao littel Technology Co.,Ltd
Ao littel Technology Co.Ltd. Email : eric.lye@aolittel.com QQ # : 3217998702 http://www.aolittel.com/
Features
◆Surface Mount Devices
◆Standard 0805mils footprint
◆Surface mount packaging for automated
assembly
◆Compatible with Pb and Pb-free solder
reflow profiles.
◆Agency recognition: UL approved
Applications
◆Mobile phones
◆PC motherboards
◆PDA’s/Digital cameras
◆USB port protection
◆HDMI source protection
◆Game console port protection
Electrical Characteristics (電氣特性 ):
P/N
保持電流 跳脫電流 最大電壓 最大電流 最大動作時間 消耗功率 電阻範圍(Ω)
IH, (A) IT,(A) Vmax,(V) Imax,(A) (A) (Sec.) Pd typ(W) Rmin R1max
PSMD010 0.10 0.30 15.0 40 0.5 1.50 0.50 1.000 7.500
PSMD020 0.20 0.50 9.0 40 8.0 0.02 0.50 0.650 3.500
PSMD035 0.35 0.75 6.0 40 8.0 0.10 0.50 0.250 1.200
PSMD050 0.50 1.00 6.0 40 8.0 0.10 0.50 0.150 0.900
PSMD075 0.75 1.50 6.0 40 8.0 0.20 0.60 0.090 0.350
PSMD100 1.00 2.00 6.0 40 8.0 0.30 0.60 0.060 0.250
PSMD110 1.10 2.20 6.0 40 8.0 0.30 0.60 0.060 0.210
Product Dimensions & Marking (Unit: mm) (產品尺寸) ：
Thermal Derating Chart – I hold (Amps)（環境溫度與工作電流關係特性曲線）
P/N
Ambient Operating Temperature(工作環境溫度)